

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 222
SANITARY SEWER TELEVISION INSPECTION
HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 222
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
MARCH 16, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
D. FORREST
MARCH 17, 2021
0461-2243 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
1) CSI CONSOLIDATED, LLC dba AIMS COMPANIES	\$97,139.20
2) NATIONAL WORKS INC.	\$113,256.35
3) CHIEF SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$162,369.55

CALENDAR DAYS - 80/100



3/17/2021

I, Cole Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 222
 SANITARY SEWER TELEVISION INSPECTION
 HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 222
 CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 MARCH 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 D. FORREST
 MARCH 17, 2021
 0461-2243 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) CSI CONSOLIDATED, LLC dba AIMS COMPANIES		2) NATIONAL WORKS INC.		3) CHIEF SOLUTIONS, INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SANITARY SEWER TELEVISION ITEMS									
1.	8" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	35,739	\$1.60	\$57,182.40	\$1.60	\$57,182.40	\$2.55	\$91,134.45
2.	10" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	9,512	\$1.60	\$15,219.20	\$1.60	\$15,219.20	\$2.55	\$24,255.60
3.	12" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	201	\$1.60	\$321.60	\$1.60	\$321.60	\$2.55	\$512.55
4.	15" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2,657	\$1.60	\$4,251.20	\$1.95	\$5,181.15	\$2.85	\$7,572.45
5.	18" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	440	\$1.90	\$836.00	\$1.95	\$858.00	\$3.25	\$1,430.00
6.	27" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	99	\$1.90	\$188.10	\$3.25	\$321.75	\$3.50	\$346.50
7.	30" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT AND VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1,653	\$1.90	\$3,140.70	\$3.25	\$5,372.25	\$6.00	\$9,918.00
8.	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE VIDEO INSPECTION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	320	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$85.00	\$27,200.00
SUBTOTAL SECTION SANITARY SEWER TELEVISION ITEMS						\$97,139.20		\$113,256.35	\$162,369.55
BID SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL SECTION SANITARY SEWER TELEVISION ITEMS						\$97,139.20		\$113,256.35	\$162,369.55
TOTAL AMOUNT BID						\$97,139.20		\$113,256.35	\$162,369.55

LJA Engineering, Inc.